Sudbadischer Sportschitzenverband e.V.

Luftgewehr Verbandsliga

Stand:

12.01.2013

Ergebnisse

SV Sandweier
SV Efringen-Kirchen

KKSV St.-Wilhelm

KKSV Buchholz
KKSV Oberprechtal

SV Eisental

Der aktuelle Tabellenstand

Platz
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Verein

SGi Kuppenheim
KKSV Heitersheim
SV Leutesheim

SV Muggensturm
SV Eisental

SV Egringen

KKSV Buchholz
KKSV St.-Wilhelm
SG Gottmadingen
KKSV Oberprechtal
SV Efringen-Kirchen
SV Sandweier

6. Wettkampftag

Sgi Kuppenheim
SG Gottmadingen

KKSYV Heitersheim

SV Leutesheim
SV Egringen

SV Muggensturm

Kampfe

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

2012/2013

Einzelpunkte

45
48
40
33
29
25
26
22
20
15
10
12

10
7
15
22
26
30
29
33
35
40
45
43

Mannschaftspunkte
22 0
20 2
18 4
14 8
12 : 10
12 : 10
10 : 12
8 14
8 14
4 18
4 18
0 25



Ergebnisliste Verbandsliga Luftgewehr

Ergebnisse vom 12.01.2013

SV Sandweier

SV Efringen-Kirchen

KKSV St.-Wilhelm

SV Sandweier

1 Georg, Melanie

2 Kleinhans, Katharina
3 Gantner, Michaela

4 Rauch, Ansgar

5 Brenneisen, Bernd

Stechen Pos.
Stechen Pos.

SV Efringen-Kirchen
1
2
3
4
5

Stechen Pos.
Stechen Pos.

KKSV St.-Wilhelm

1 Riesterer, Dominik
2 Widmann, Peter

3 Widmann, Felix

4 Ketterer, Laura

5 Widmann, Florian

Stechen Pos.
Stechen Pos.

Reichenbach, Hans-Peter

6. Wettkampftag

[1]2]3[4a]

92
95
92
93
87

94
94
93
93
87

96
97
91
95
91

96
98
92
95
93

1]2[3fa]

95
93
92
93
90

92
93
91
92
88

97
96
95
89
87

95
95
87
92
95

1864
378
384
368
376
358

385
385
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1847
379
377
365
366
360

Sgi Kuppenheim

Pfeiffer, Patrick
Busch, Timo
Busch, Laura
Geng, Bertrand (F)
Vrbljanin, Susanne

SG Gottmadingen

Boschenrieder, Dominik
Bruttel, Nick

Pockrandt, Kevin
Frasch, Jonas

Frasch, Thomas

KKSYV Heitersheim

Faglister, Fabienne (CH)
Hege, Larissa
Schladebach, Susanne
Schmid, Michaela
Bvidakovic, Dominik

2012/20123 in Heitersheim

5 Sgi Kuppenheim

5 SG Gottmadingen

5 KKSV Heitersheim

5

1920 [ 4| 3] 2] 1]
0 : 1 393 98 98 97 100
0 : 1 391 97 99 97 98
0 : 1 380 95 93 9 9
0 : 1 379 95 97 95 92
0 : 1 38 97 9 98 95
0 0
0 0

5

1907 [a[3]2]1]
1 0O 384 95 94 97 98
0 : 1 377 92 9% 91 98
0 : 1 38 97 97 9 9
0 : 1 380 9 95 94 95
0 : 1 380 939 97 94
0 0
0 0

5

1918 [4[ 3] 2] 1]
0 : 1 396 100 99 100 97
0 : 1 390 98 95 100 97
0 : 1 392 98 98 97 99
0 : 1 373 9492 92 95
0 : 1 367 93 91 9 87
0 0
0 0



Ergebnisliste Verbandsliga Luftgewehr

Ergebnisse vom 12.01.2013

KKSV Buchholz

KKSV Oberprechtal

SV Eisental

KKSV Buchholz

1 Bruder, Jérg

2 Sutter, Bianca

3 Bruder, Ralph

4 Moser, Karin

5 Preuss, Alexander

Stechen Pos.
Stechen Pos.

KKSV Oberprechtal

1 Herr, Joachim

2 Schultis, Stefan

3 Laufer, Alexander
4 Herr, Thomas

5 Fehrenbach, Reiner

Stechen Pos. 2
Stechen Pos.

SV Eisental

1 Haas, Anthony (F)
2 Spath, Franziska
3 Lenz, Jens

4 Jager, Matthias

5 Grabenstein, Sven

Stechen Pos.
Stechen Pos.

6. Wettkampftag

[1]2]3[4a]

95
97
94
97
95

97
99
92
96
92

96
96
98
96
96

97
97
97
99
94

[1]2]3[4a]

97
97
91
95
92

96
93
95
95
93

96
98
89
95
91

[1]2]3[4a]

97
94
93
93
94

92
97
96
98
96

96
93
91
96
97

97
97
89
95
93

1920
385
389
381

388
377

1878
386
382
366
381

363

1894
382
381

369
382
380

2012/20123 in
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Heitersheim
4 SV Leutesheim
3 SV Egringen
3 SV Muggensturm

4
1938 | 4| 3] 2] 1]
388 98 97 97 9
385 95 95 97 98
389 97 98 9 98
390 98 99 9 97
386 97 97 9 96

3
1912 [a[3]2]1]
397 100 99 100 98

382 97 98 92 95
379 91 95 97 96
374 91 92 97 94
380 97 95 95 93

3

1902 [4[3]2]1]
392 98 100 96 98
385 97 98 97 93
379 9 94 94 95
369 93 92 90 94
377 97 97 91 92

SV Leutesheim

Mabbboudi, Eric (F)
Lepold, Sabine
Nock, Mario
Zimmer, Sascha
Fritsch, Maik

SV Egringen

Olry, Jennifer (F)
Osswald, Danny
Ritter, Yannik
Henn, Volker
Hagin, Sandra

SV Muggensturm

Huber, Kerstin
Schmiederer, Santina
Schmidt, Andreas
Reiter, Vera

Kraus, Gina



